
FROM:

George
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Ron B
45-15 28th ave Business first
floor
ASTORIA, NY 11103

USPS DELIVER TO:
Ron B
45-15 28th ave Business first
floor
ASTORIA, NY 11103

CUST REF: PK-1725054999593110207-0

S

J2
44

02
40

91
01

32
6-

26
20

53
48

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2836 9603 4194
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2836 9603 4194

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5348 4933 31


